July 2024 — June 2025
Webster County Board of Education
Board Meeting Dates

Date Work Session Topic Location

Monday, July 22, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024

Monday, September 09, 2024 WCHS Library

Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024 Providence Elementary
Monday, November 25, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024

Monday, January 27, 2025 CSIP Preseritation

Monday, February 10, 2025 ZDIP |Presentation
Monday, February 24, 2025 _

Monday, March 10, 2025 — Dixon Elementary
Monday, March 24, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2024

Draft:

Approved:
Revised:

Note: All meetings will begin at 5:30 p.m. and the location, uniess otherwise noted, will be in the Board
Room at the Central Office. The first meeting of the month is designated a Work Session. If there
is only one meeting for the month it is a regular board meeting. Any upcoming business will be

emailed to each board member for review.



July 2024 — June 2025
Webster County Board of Education

Date
Monday, July 22, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, August 26, 2024

Monday, September 09, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Monday, October 28, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Monday, December 09, 2024
Monday, January 13, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025
Monday, June 23, 2025

Note: All meetings will begin at 5:30 p.m. and the location, unless otherwise noted, will be in the Board

Board Meeting Dates

Topic Location

WCHS Library

Providence Elementary

CSIﬁ‘P{esemtatiOn

@DIP Preseftation

Dixon Elementary

Draft:

Approved:
Revised:

Room at the Central Office. The first meeting of the month is designated a Work Session.



